2019 Boosters Tree Sale Schedule

Day

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Date

11/29

11/30

12/1

12/2
12/3
12/4
12/5
12/6
12/7

12/8

12/9

12/10
12/11
12/12
12/13
12/14

12/15
12/15

12/15
12/15

Team(S)

Volleyball

Field Hockey

Crew Teams
Women’s Lacrosse
Men’s Hockey
Women’s Basketball
Sailing And Women’s Golf
Ski Teams

Softball And Bowling
Men’s Golf
Women'’s Track
Men’s Lacrosse
Football

Baseball

Men’s Swimming
Tennis Teams
Women’s Waterpolo
Men’s Cross Country
Women'’s Cross Country
Women’s Soccer
Men’s Soccer

Men’s Track
Women’s Swimming
Men’s Waterpolo
Boosters

Boosters

Boosters

Time

Noon-3:00 Pm
3:00-6:00 PM
9:00-1:30 Pm
1:30-6:00 Pm
Noon-3:00 Pm
3:00-6:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
9:00-1:30 Pm
1:30-6:00 Pm
Noon-3:00 Pm
3:00-6:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
9:00-1:30 Pm
1:30-6:00 Pm
Noon-3:00 Pm
3:00-6:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm
5:00-8:00 Pm



