2019 Boosters Tree Sale Schedule

Day	Date	Team(S)	Time
Friday	11/29	Volleyball	Noon-3:00 Pm
		Field Hockey	3:00-6:00 PM
Saturday	11/30	Crew Teams	9:00-1:30 Pm
		Women's Lacrosse	1:30-6:00 Pm
Sunday	12/1	Men's Hockey	Noon-3:00 Pm
		Women's Basketball	3:00-6:00 Pm
Monday	12/2	Sailing And Women's Golf	5:00-8:00 Pm
Tuesday	12/3	Ski Teams	5:00-8:00 Pm
Wednesday	12/4	Softball And Bowling	5:00-8:00 Pm
Thursday	12/5	Men's Golf	5:00-8:00 Pm
Friday	12/6	Women's Track	5:00-8:00 Pm
Saturday	12/7	Men's Lacrosse	9:00-1:30 Pm
		Football	1:30-6:00 Pm
Sunday	12/8	Baseball	Noon-3:00 Pm
		Men's Swimming	3:00-6:00 Pm
Monday	12/9	Tennis Teams	5:00-8:00 Pm
Tuesday	12/10	Women's Waterpolo	5:00-8:00 Pm
Wednesday	12/11	Men's Cross Country	5:00-8:00 Pm
Thursday	12/12	Women's Cross Country	5:00-8:00 Pm
Friday	12/13	Women's Soccer	5:00-8:00 Pm
Saturday	12/14	Men's Soccer	9:00-1:30 Pm
		Men's Track	1:30-6:00 Pm
Sunday	12/15	Women's Swimming	Noon-3:00 Pm
		Men's Waterpolo	3:00-6:00 Pm
Monday	12/15	Boosters	5:00-8:00 Pm
Tuesday	12/15	Boosters	5:00-8:00 Pm
Wednesday	12/15	Boosters	5:00-8:00 Pm